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Clean Water Pump

01 02

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

Clean Water Pump

qty/20' (pcs)

1920

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

3840 4480

KF-NSPQ250-A

KF-NSPQ300-A

KF-NSPQ350-A

KF-NSPQ400-A

KF-NSPQ450-A

KF-NSPQ500-A

KF-NSPQ550-A

KF-NSPQ650-A

KF-NSPQ750-A

KF-NSPQ850-A

KF-NSPQ900-A

KF-NSPQ1000-A

KF-NSPQ1100-A

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

650

750

850

900

1000

1100

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

230V~
50Hz

10

10

12

12

12

13

13

13

16

16

16

6

6

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

5.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

10

10

10

8

8

8

9

9

9

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

7 5 10

   1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

15.25/15.81

15.25/15.81

16.37/16.93

16.37/16.93

17.78/18.34

17.78/18.34

17.78/18.34

19.10/19.66

19.10/19.66

19.10/19.66

20.62/21.18

20.62/21.18

20.62/21.18

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

21x17x31.5 444x36x33.5

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

35℃

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

qty/20' (pcs)

1920

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

3840 4480

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

650

750

850

900

1000

1100

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

230V~
50Hz

10

10

12

12

12

13

13

13

16

16

16

6

6

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

5.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

10

10

10

8

8

8

9

9

9

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

7 5 10

   1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

21x17x31.5 444x36x33.5

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

35℃

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

KF-NSPQ250-B

KF-NSPQ300-B

KF-NSPQ350-B

KF-NSPQ400-B

KF-NSPQ450-B

KF-NSPQ500-B

KF-NSPQ550-B

KF-NSPQ650-B

KF-NSPQ750-B

KF-NSPQ850-B

KF-NSPQ900-B

KF-NSPQ1000-B

KF-NSPQ1100-B

15.08/15.68

15.08/15.68

15.36/15.96

15.36/15.96

18.15/18.75

18.15/18.75

18.15/18.75

19.50/20.10

19.50/20.10

19.50/20.10

16.78/17.38

16.78/17.38

16.78/17.38

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
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qty/20' (pcs)

1920

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

3840 4480

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

650

750

850

900

1000

1100

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

230V~
50Hz

10

10

12

12

12

13

13

13

16

16

16

6

6

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

5.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

10

10

10

8

8

8

9

9

9

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

7 5 10

   1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

21x17x31.5 444x36x33.5

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

35℃

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

KF-NSPQ250-C

KF-NSPQ300-C

KF-NSPQ350-C

KF-NSPQ400-C

KF-NSPQ450-C

KF-NSPQ500-C

KF-NSPQ550-C

KF-NSPQ650-C

KF-NSPQ750-C

KF-NSPQ850-C

KF-NSPQ900-C

KF-NSPQ1000-C

KF-NSPQ1100-C

16.62/17.22

16.62/17.22

17.74/18.34

17.74/18.34

20.46/21.06

20.46/21.06

20.46/21.06

21.98/22.58

21.98/22.58

21.98/22.58

19.14/19.74

19.14/19.74

19.14/19.74

qty/20' (pcs) qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

2744 5684 6496

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

KF-ZSPQ250-D

KF-ZSPQ300-D

KF-ZSPQ350-D

KF-ZSPQ400-D

KF-ZSPQ450-D

KF-ZSPQ500-D

KF-ZSPQ550-D

KF-ZSPQ600-D

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

10

10

11

11

6

6

6

6

7

7

8

8

7 5 10
   1"
1-1/4"

14.24/14.80

14.24/14.80

14.24/14.80

14.24/14.80

15.27/15.83

15.27/15.83

16.10/16.66

16.10/16.66

19x15x30 40x32x32 4

230V~
50Hz 35℃

Clean Water Pump

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
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Clean Water Pump

qty/20' (pcs) qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

2240 4480 5200

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

KF-ZSPQ250-E

KF-ZSPQ300-E

KF-ZSPQ350-E

KF-ZSPQ400-E

KF-ZSPQ550-E

KF-ZSPQ600-E

250

300

350

400

550

600

7.5

7.5

10

10

11

11

6

6

7

7

8

8

7 5 10
   1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

15.03/15.63

15.03/15.63

16.00/16.60

16.00/16.60

16.80/17.40

16.80/17.40

420.5x16.5x31 43x35x33
230V~
50Hz 35℃

qty/20' (pcs) qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

2744 5684 6496

Power
  
  (W)

 Model 
Number

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Volt. & 
  Freq

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
      (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

KF-ZSPQ250-D1

KF-ZSPQ300-D1

KF-ZSPQ350-D1

KF-ZSPQ400-D1

KF-ZSPQ450-D1

KF-ZSPQ500-D1

250

300

350

400

450

500

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

10

10

6

6

6

6

7

7

7 5 10

   1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

14.24/14.80 

14.24/14.80 

14.24/14.80 

14.24/14.80 

15.27/15.83 

15.27/15.83 

419x15x30 40x32x32
230V~
50Hz 35℃

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
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Clean Water Pump

qty/20' (pcs) qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

2744 5684 6496

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

7 5 10
   1"
1-1/4"

14.24/14.80

14.24/14.80

14.24/14.80

14.24/14.80

15.27/15.83

15.27/15.83

16.10/16.66

16.10/16.66

4

230V~
50Hz 35℃

KF-ZSPQ250-G

KF-ZSPQ300-G

KF-ZSPQ350-G

KF-ZSPQ400-G

KF-ZSPQ450-G

KF-ZSPQ500-G

KF-ZSPQ550-G

KF-ZSPQ600-G

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

10

10

11

11

6

6

6

6

7

7

8

8

19x15x30 40x32x32

qty/20' (pcs) qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

1680 3360 3888

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

 8

 8

10

10

 6

 6

 6

 6

 7

 7

7.5

7.5

7 5 10

   1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

15.34/16.00 

15.34/16.00 

15.34/16.00 

15.34/16.00 

16.38/17.00 

16.38/17.00 

17.20/17.80 

17.20/17.80 

26.5x17x31.5 55x36x33.5 4

230V~
50Hz 35℃

KF-NSPQ250-F

KF-NSPQ300-F

KF-NSPQ350-F

KF-NSPQ400-F

KF-NSPQ450-F

KF-NSPQ500-F

KF-NSPQ550-F

KF-NSPQ600-F

08

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
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qty/20' (pcs)

2100

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

4200 4900

KF-NSPQ            -INOXS KF-NSPQ            -INOX KF-NSPQ            -INOXG

Rain Pump

KF-RWP            -3 KF-RWP            -3A

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

KF-RWP300-3/3A

KF-RWP400-3/3A

300

400

5.2

5.2

11

11

7 5 10 3/4"

15.80/16.40

15.80/16.40

4
230V~
50Hz

19x17x33

21x17x35

40x36x35

44x36x37

35℃

qty/20' (pcs)

2016

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

4176

3840

4872

 Model Number

KF-RWP300/400-3

KF-RWP300/400-3 1920 4480

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

7 5 10

   1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

4

350

400

450

500

550

650

750

850

900

1000

1100

230V~
50Hz 35℃

KF-NSPQ350-INOXS/INOX/INOXG

KF-NSPQ400-INOXS/INOX/INOXG

KF-NSPQ450-INOXS/INOX/INOXG

KF-NSPQ500-INOXS/INOX/INOXG

KF-NSPQ550-INOXS/INOX/INOXG

KF-NSPQ650-INOXS/INOX/INOXG

KF-NSPQ750-INOXS/INOX/INOXG

KF-NSPQ850-INOXS/INOX/INOXG

KF-NSPQ900-INOXS/INOX/INOXG

KF-NSPQ1000-INOXS/INOX/INOXG

KF-NSPQ1100-INOXS/INOX/INOXG

 9

 9

10

10

10

12

12

12

13.5

13.5

13.5

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

9

9

22x16x31 46x34x33

15.10/15.70

16.51/17.11

16.51/17.11

16.51/17.11

19.35/19.95

19.35/19.95

19.35/19.95

17.83/18.43

17.83/18.43

17.83/18.43



11 12

Clean Water Pump Dirty Water Pump

qty/20' (pcs) qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

2240 4480 5200

Power
  (W)

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

 5

 5

 5

5.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

 Model 
Number

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Volt. & 
  Freq

KF-ZSPQD250-E

KF-ZSPQD300-E

KF-ZSPQD350-E

KF-ZSPQD400-E

KF-ZSPQD450-E

KF-ZSPQD500-E

KF-ZSPQD550-E

230V~
50Hz 7 1 10 35℃ 4

   1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

 6

 6

 6

6.5

6.5

7

 7

20x16.5x30 42x35x32

14.80/15.40

14.80/15.40

14.80/15.40

15.84/16.44

15.84/16.44

16.66/17.26

16.66/17.26

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
      (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

qty/20' (pcs) qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

2540 5272 6180

Power
  (W)

 Model 
Number

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Volt. & 
  Freq

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
      (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

KF-ZSPW250-J

KF-ZSPW300-J

KF-ZSPW350-J

KF-ZSPW400-J

KF-ZSPW450-J

KF-ZSPW500-J

KF-ZSPW550-J

KF-ZSPW600-J

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

 6

 6

 6

 6

 7

 7

8.5

8.5

 6

 6

 6

 6

6.5

6.5

 7

 7

7 25 10

  1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

12.80/13.40 

12.80/13.40 

12.80/13.40 

12.80/13.40 

13.10/13.70 

13.10/13.70 

13.30/13.90 

13.30/13.90

16x19x30 34x40x32 4
230V~
50Hz 35℃

1mm

water residual height

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
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Dirty Water Pump

qty/20' (pcs)

1920

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

3840 4480

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

7 25 10
   1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

4

350

400

450

500

550

650

750

850

900

1000

1100

230V~
50Hz 35℃

KF-NSPW350-A

KF-NSPW400-A

KF-NSPW450-A

KF-NSPW500-A

KF-NSPW550-A

KF-NSPW650-A

KF-NSPW750-A

KF-NSPW850-A

KF-NSPW900-A

KF-NSPW1000-A

KF-NSPW1100-A

10

10

12

12

12

14

14

14

16

16

16

5.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

21x17x34.5 44x36x36.5

16.52/17.12 

16.52/17.12 

17.30/17.90 

17.30/17.90 

17.30/17.90 

18.95/19.55 

18.95/19.55 

18.95/19.55 

20.34/20.94 

20.34/20.94 

20.34/20.94

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

qty/20' (pcs)

1920

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

3840 4480

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

7 25 10
   1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

4

350

400

450

500

550

650

750

850

900

1000

1100

230V~
50Hz 35℃

10

10

12

12

12

14

14

14

16

16

16

5.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

21x17x34.5 44x36x36.5

KF-NSPW350-B

KF-NSPW400-B

KF-NSPW450-B

KF-NSPW500-B

KF-NSPW550-B

KF-NSPW650-B

KF-NSPW750-B

KF-NSPW850-B

KF-NSPW900-B

KF-NSPW1000-B

KF-NSPW1100-B

15.56/16.16 

15.56/16.16 

16.98/17.58 

16.98/17.58 

16.98/17.58 

18.35/18.95 

18.35/18.95 

18.35/18.95 

19.70/20.30 

19.70/20.30 

19.70/20.30
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Dirty Water Pump

qty/20' (pcs)

2744

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

5684 6496

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

KF-ZSPW250-D21

KF-ZSPW300-D21

KF-ZSPW350-D21

KF-ZSPW400-D21

250

300

350

400

7

7

8

8

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

7 25 10

   1"

1-1/4"

14.12/14.71 

14.12/14.71 

14.14/14.70 

14.14/14.70

4
230V~
50Hz 19x15x30 40x32x3235℃

16

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

qty/20' (pcs)

1920

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

3840 4480

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

7 25 10
   1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

4

350

400

450

500

550

650

750

850

900

1000

1100

230V~
50Hz 35℃

5.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

21x17x34.5 44x36x36.5

KF-NSPW350-C

KF-NSPW400-C

KF-NSPW450-C

KF-NSPW500-C

KF-NSPW550-C

KF-NSPW650-C

KF-NSPW750-C

KF-NSPW850-C

KF-NSPW900-C

KF-NSPW1000-C

KF-NSPW1100-C

10

10

12

12

12

13

13

13

16

16

16

18.28/18.88 

18.28/18.88 

19.64/20.24 

19.64/20.24 

19.64/20.24 

21.02/21.62 

21.02/21.62 

21.02/21.62 

22.38/22.98 

22.38/22.98 

22.38/22.98 



17 18

Dirty Water Pump

qty/20' (pcs) qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

2744 5684 6496

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

250

300

350

400

450

500

7 25 10

   1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

4

230V~
50Hz 35℃

KF-ZSPW250-D1

KF-ZSPW300-D1

KF-ZSPW350-D1

KF-ZSPW400-D1

KF-ZSPW450-D1

KF-ZSPW500-D1

 7

 7

 8

 8

10

10

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

19x15x30 40x32x32

14.14/14.70 

14,14/14.70 

14.14/14.70 

14,14/14.70 

15.18/15.74 

15.18/15.74 

qty/20' (pcs) qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

2744 5684 6496

16.00/16.58 

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

7 25 10
   1"

1-1/4"
4

230V~
50Hz 35℃

KF-ZSPW250-D

KF-ZSPW300-D

KF-ZSPW350-D

KF-ZSPW400-D

KF-ZSPW450-D

KF-ZSPW500-D

KF-ZSPW550-D

KF-ZSPW600-D

7

7

8

8

 10

 10

11.5

11.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

 7

 7

19x15x30 40x32x32

14.14/14.70 

14.14/14.70 

14.14/14.70 

14.14/14.70 

15.18/15.74 

15.18/15.74 

16.00/16.61

16.00/16.58 

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
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Dirty Water Pump

qty/20' (pcs) qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

2240 4480 5200

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

250

300

350

400

550

600

7 25 10

   1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

4

230V~
50Hz 35℃

KF-ZSPW250-E

KF-ZSPW300-E

KF-ZSPW350-E

KF-ZSPW400-E

KF-ZSPW550-E

KF-ZSPW600-E

  8

  8

 10

 10

11.5

11.5

20.5x16.5x31 43x35x33

14.75/15.35 

14.75/15.35 

15.80/16.35 

15.80/16.35 

16.55/17.15 

16.55/17.15 

5.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

 7

 7

qty/20' (pcs) qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

1680 3360 3888

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

7 25 10

   1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

4

230V~
50Hz 35℃

KF-NSPW350-F

KF-NSPW400-F

KF-NSPW450-F

KF-NSPW500-F

KF-NSPW550-F

KF-NSPW600-F

350

400

450

500

550

600

 8

 8

 9

 9

11

11

5.5

5.5

 6

 6

 7

 7

26.5x17x31.5 55x36x33.5

15.54/16.20 

15.54/16.20 

16.58/17.20 

16.58/17.20 

17.40/18.00 

17.40/18.00 

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
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Dirty Water Pump

qty/20' (pcs) qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

2744 5684 6496

16.00/16.58 

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

7 25 10
   1"

1-1/4"
4

230V~
50Hz 35℃

7

7

8

8

 10

 10

11.5

11.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

 7

 7

19x15x30 40x32x32

14.14/14.70 

14.14/14.70 

14.14/14.70 

14.14/14.70 

15.18/15.74 

15.18/15.74 

16.00/16.58

16.00/16.58 

KF-ZSPW250-G

KF-ZSPW300-G

KF-ZSPW350-G

KF-ZSPW400-G

KF-ZSPW450-G

KF-ZSPW500-G

KF-ZSPW550-G

KF-ZSPW600-G

qty/20' (pcs)

1560

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

3120 3744

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

230V~
50Hz

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

7 25 10

   1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

4

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

35℃

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

KF-NSPW350-H

KF-NSPW400-H

KF-NSPW450-H

KF-NSPW500-H

KF-NSPW550-H

KF-NSPW650-H

KF-NSPW750-H

KF-NSPW850-H

KF-NSPW900-H

KF-NSPW950-H

KF-NSPW1000-H

KF-NSPW1100-H

 350

 400

 450

 500

 550

 650

 750

 850

 900

 950

1000

1100

10

10

12

12

12

14

14

14

15

16

16

16

5.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

21x18x39 44x38x41

17.30/18.00 

17.30/18.00 

19.40/20.10 

19.40/20.10 

20.60/21.30 

20.60/21.30 

20.60/21.30 

20.60/21.30 

20.60/21.30 

22.20/22.90 

22.20/22.90 

22.20/22.90 

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
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Dirty Water Pump

qty/20' (pcs)

1600

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

3200 3840

qty/20' (pcs)

1600

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

3200 3840

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

7 25 10
   1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

4

350

400

450

500

550

650

750

850

900

1000

1100

230V~
50Hz 35℃

10

10

12

12

12

14

14

14

16

18

18

5.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.5

 9

 9

22x17x37.5 46x36x39.5

22.62/23.32 

22.62/23.32 

24.02/24.72 

24.02/24.72 

24.02/24.72 

25.05/25.75 

25.05/25.75 

25.05/25.75 

26.56/27.26 

26.56/27.26 

28.01 /28.71 

KF-NSPW350-INOXB1/INOXB2/INOXB3

KF-NSPW400-INOXB1/INOXB2/INOXB3

KF-NSPW450-INOXB1/INOXB2/INOXB3

KF-NSPW500-INOXB1/INOXB2/INOXB3

KF-NSPW550-INOXB1/INOXB2/INOXB3

KF-NSPW650-INOXB1/INOXB2/INOXB3

KF-NSPW750-INOXB1/INOXB2/INOXB3

KF-NSPW850-INOXB1/INOXB2/INOXB3

KF-NSPW900-INOXB1/INOXB2/INOXB3

KF-NSPW1000-INOXB1/INOXB2/INOXB3

KF-NSPW1100-INOXB1/INOXB2/INOXB3

KF-NSPW            -INOX1 KF-NSPW            -INOX2 KF-NSPW            -INOX3 KF-NSPW            -INOXB1 KF-NSPW            -INOXB2 KF-NSPW            -INOXB3

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

7 25 10
   1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

4

350

400

450

500

550

650

750

850

900

1000

1100

230V~
50Hz 35℃

5.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.5

 9

 9

22x17x37.5 46x36x39.5

 KF-NSPW350-INOX1/INOX2/INOX3

 KF-NSPW400-INOX1/INOX2/INOX3

 KF-NSPW450-INOX1/INOX2/INOX3

 KF-NSPW500-INOX1/INOX2/INOX3

 KF-NSPW550-INOX1/INOX2/INOX3

 KF-NSPW650-INOX1/INOX2/INOX3

 KF-NSPW750-INOX1/INOX2/INOX3

 KF-NSPW850-INOX1/INOX2/INOX3

 KF-NSPW900-INOX1/INOX2/INOX3

KF-NSPW1000-INOX1/INOX2/INOX3

KF-NSPW1100-INOX1/INOX2/INOX3

10

10

12

12

12

14

14

14

16

20

20

22.32/23.20 

22.32/23.20 

23.72/24.60 

23.72/24.60 

23.72/24.60 

24.75/25.63 

24.75/25.63 

24.75/25.63 

26.25/27.13 

26.25/27.13 

27.71/28.59 
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Clean & Dirty Water Pump 2 in 1

for clean water for dirty water

qty/20' (pcs) qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

2240 4480 5200

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Max. 
  depth
    (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

250

300

350

400

550

600

7 5/25 10

   1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

4
230V~
50Hz 35℃

KF-ZSPQW250-E

KF-ZSPQW300-E

KF-ZSPQW350-E

KF-ZSPQW400-E

KF-ZSPQW550-E

KF-ZSPQW600-E

  8

  8

 10

 10

11.5

11.5

5.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

 7

 7

20.5X16.5X31 43X35X33

15.04/15.64

15.04/15.64

16.04/16.64

16.04/16.64

16.84/17.44

16.84/17.44

Garden Pump

KF-NGP            D-S

KF-NGP            D-T1

     KF-NGP            D-INOX

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

8 1 1.2    1" 1

230V~
50Hz

35℃

 600

 800

1000

1200

3100

3300

3500

3800

35

40

44

48

    Max. 
  suction 
   height
     (m)

35x23x18.5 35x23x18.5

5.30/5.78
5.35/5.83
8.60/9.08

5.50/5.98
5.55/6.03
8.80/9.28

5.90/6.38
5.95/6.43
9.20/9.68

6.10/6.58
6.15/6.63
9.40/9.88

  KF-NGP600D-S
KF-NGP600D-INOX
  KF-NGP600D-T1

  KF-NGP800D-S
KF-NGP800D-INOX
  KF-NGP800D-T1

  KF-NGP1000D-S
KF-NGP1000D-INOX
  KF-NGP1000D-T1

  KF-NGP1200D-S
KF-NGP1200D-INOX
  KF-NGP1200D-T1

qty/20' (pcs)

1920

1920

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

3960

  /

/

/

Model Number

  KF-NGPXXXD-S
KF-NGPXXXD-INOX

KF-NGPXXXD-T1

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
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Garden Pump

KF-NGP            C-S      KF-NGP            C-INOX

KF-NGP            C-T1

KF-NGP            E-SPC      KF-NGP            E-INOXPC

     KF-NGP            E-T1PC

qty/20' (pcs)

416

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

852 920

Model Number

  KF-NGPXXXE-SPC
KF-NGPXXXE-INOXPC
  KF-NGPXXXE-T1PC

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

8 1 1.2    1" 1

230V~
50Hz

35℃

 600

 800

1000

1200

3100

3300

3500

3800

35

40

44

48

    Max. 
  suction 
   height
     (m)

47.5x29x50 47.5x29x50

10.12/11.18
10.17/11.23
13.42/14.48

10.32/11.38
10.37/11.43
13.62/14.68

10.72/11.78
10.77/11.83
14.02/15.08

10.92/11.98
10.97/12.03
14.22/15.28

  KF-NGP600E-SPC
KF-NGP600E-INOXPC
  KF-NGP600E-T1PC

   KF-NGP800E-SPC
KF-NGP800E-INOXPC
   KF-NGP800E-T1PC

  KF-NGP1000E-SPC
KF-NGP1000E-INOXPC
  KF-NGP1000E-T1PC

   KF-NGP1200E-SPC
KF-NGP1200E-INOXPC
  KF-NGP1200E-T1PC

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

8 1 1.2    1" 1

230V~
50Hz

35℃

 600

 800

1000

1200

3100

3300

3500

3800

35

40

44

48

    Max. 
  suction 
   height
     (m)

38x22x27 38x22x27

5.79/6.29
5.84/6.34
9.13/9.10

5.99/6.49
6.04/6.54
9.33/9.35

6.39/6.89
6.44/6.94
9.73/9.70

6.59/7.09
6.64/7.14
9.93/9.90

  KF-NGP600C-S
KF-NGP600C-INOX
  KF-NGP600C-T1

  KF-NGP800C-S
KF-NGP800C-INOX
  KF-NGP800C-T1

  KF-NGP1000C-S
KF-NGP1000C-INOX
  KF-NGP1000C-T1

  KF-NGP1200C-S
KF-NGP1200C-INOX
  KF-NGP1200C-T1

qty/20' (pcs)

1248

1248

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

2528

2528

2912

/

Model Number

  KF-NGPXXXC-S
KF-NGPXXXC-INOX

KF-NGPXXXC-T1

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
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Garden Pump

qty/20' (pcs)

1356

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

2760 /

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

7 1 1.2    1" 1230V~
50Hz

35℃

 900

1000

1100

1300

    Max. 
  suction 
   height
     (m)

KF-JET900LS-1

KF-JET1000LS-1

KF-JET1100LS-1

KF-JET1300LS-1

42

44

45

48

3400

3800

4600

4800

38x23x23 38x23x23

7.90/8.40

8.30/8.80

8.70/9.20

9.10/9.60

 Model 
Number

Power
  
  (W)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
    pump 
     rate
   (m³/h)

      Max. 
   delivery 
    height 
      (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

    Dia. of 
    Outlet
      pipe

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

Max. 
Grain 
 size
(mm)

      Max. 
     water 
temperature

8 1 1.2    1" 1

230V~
50Hz

35℃

 600

 800

1000

1200

3100

3300

3500

3800

35

40

44

48

    Max. 
  suction 
   height
     (m)

47.5x29x50 47.5x29x50

9.98/11.04
10.03/11.09
13.28/14.34

10.18/11.24
10.23/11.29
13.48/14.54

10.58/11.64
10.63/11.69
13.88/14.94

10.78/11.84
10.83/11.89
14.08/15.14

qty/20' (pcs)

416

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

852 920

Model Number

  KF-NGPXXXE-SGC
KF-NGPXXXE-INOXGC
  KF-NGPXXXE-T1GC

  KF-NGP600E-SGC
KF-NGP600E-INOXGC
  KF-NGP600E-T1GC

   KF-NGP800E-SGC
KF-NGP800E-INOXGC
   KF-NGP800E-T1GC

  KF-NGP1000E-SGC
KF-NGP1000E-INOXGC
  KF-NGP1000E-T1GC

   KF-NGP1200E-SGC
KF-NGP1200E-INOXGC
  KF-NGP1200E-T1GC

KF-NGP            E-SGC      KF-NGP            E-INOXGC

     KF-NGP            E-T1GC

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
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KF-DS5.1-40/5

KF-DS5.1-56/7

Power
  
  (W)

 700

1000

5100

5100

Max. delivery 
  height (m)

40

50

    Dia. of 
    Outlet 
     pipe

20 23 1-1/4"

10.00/11.00

11.50/12.50

Model Number
Max. pump 
 rate(l/h)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

1

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
depth(m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

220-240V~

50Hz No

70x15.5x21

77x15.5x21 77x15.5x21

70x15.5x21

Control 
   box

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

qty/20' (pcs)

1350

1200

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

2300

2000

/

/

Model Number

KF-DS5.1-40/5

KF-DS5.1-56/7

Deep-well Pump 

KF-4SDM4/8

KF-4SDM3/13

Power
  
  (W)

1100

1500

6000

4800

       Max. 
    delivery 
  height (m)

58

93

    Dia. of 
    Outlet 
     pipe

20 23 1-1/4"

14.50/16.00

18.00/19.00

 Model 
Number

Max. pump 
  rate(l/h)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

1

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
   depth
     (m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

220-240V~
50Hz Yes

110x12x18

125x12x18 125x12x18

110x12x18

Control 
   box

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

qty/20' (pcs)

1140

 912

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

1500

1300

/

/

Model Number

KF-4SDM4/8

KF-4SDM3/13

Cable length 
  of control 
     box(m)

0.94

Control box

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
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Pond Pump Pond Pump

qty/20' (pcs)

8064

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

16704 18792

 KF-HJ-743

KF-HJ-1143

Power
  
  (W)

 8

22

 600

1000

Max. delivery 
  height (m)

1

1.6

    Dia. of 
    Outlet 
     pipe

2 7 13mm

13.00/14.50

14.50/15.50

Model Number
Max. pump 
 rate(l/h)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

12

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
depth(m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

220-240V~

50Hz 41x37x2820x18x9

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

10752 12096

 KF-HJ-1543

Power
  
  (W)

 28  1400

Max. delivery 
  height (m)

2

    Dia. of 
    Outlet 
     pipe

2 7 25mm 14.00/15.00

Model Number
Max. pump 
 rate(l/h)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

8

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
depth(m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

220-240V~

50Hz
41x37x2920x18x14

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

qty/20' (pcs)

5376
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qty/20' (pcs)

3120

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

6150 7380

 KF-HJ-2203

KF-HJ-3003

Power
  
  (W)

35

55

 2000

3000

Max. delivery 
  height (m)

2

3

    Dia. of 
    Outlet 
     pipe

2 10
20mm

25mm

13.6/14.60

16.00/17.00

Model Number
Max. pump 
 rate(l/h)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

6

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
depth(m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

220-240V~

50Hz 45x29x4128x22x13

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

qty/20' (pcs)

2410

qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

5000 5864

 KF-HJ-4503

Power
  
  (W)

 80 5000

Max. delivery 
  height (m)

3.8

    Dia. of 
    Outlet 
     pipe

2 10 20mm

25mm
13.50/14.50

Model Number
Max. pump 
 rate(l/h)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

4

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Volt. & 
  Freq

    Max. 
depth(m)

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

220-240V~

50Hz
41.5x34x3133x20x15

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Pond Pump

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
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Vibration Pump

VMP280

VMP350

Power
  
  (W)

280

350

17

20

Max. delivery 
  height (m)

68

70

    Outlet 
     (mm)

8 bar 10    19
16.56/16.99

16.50/17.00

Model Number
Max.Pump 
rate(L/min)

Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

4

qty/20' (pcs) qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

4320/3888 /

18x11x27

32x24.5x3516.5x11.5x30.5

38x23.5x28.5

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

Volt. & 
  Freq

   Max.
working 
pressure

   Length 
   of cable
       (m)

230V~
50Hz

5800

VMP280 VMP350

Rotary Hand Pump

KF-LS-32

KF-LS-25

KF-TS-32

KF-TS-25

Materials

Aluminum

Aluminum

    Iron

    Iron

 50

26

50

30

Lift(M)

13.20/13.70

  7.80/8.30

19.50/20.00

16.80/17.30

Model Number Packing 
size (cm)

 Carton 
size (cm)

Qty/ctn
  (pcs)

6

qty/20' (pcs) qty/40' (pcs) qty/40'HQ (pcs)

3168 6624 7452

     NW. /GW. 
     (KG/CTN)

   Capicity

 （L/MIN)

3~5 35x16x13 50X37X28

 32/25

25/25

32/25

25/25

Inlet/ Outlet 
  Dia.(MM)

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
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Connector

Pressure Gauge

Model Number

Outlet

Connector

G1-1/2" G1-1/4"

1"/G1"/1-1/4"/G1-1/2" 1"/1-1/4"/G1-1/4"

Model Number

Outlet

Pressure

Watch Case

Corrector

0-6/0-10/0-16bar 0-6/0-10/0-16bar

Matal

Plastic

50mm Axial Z1/4

Matal

Plastic

60mm Radial Z1/4

Lay Flat Hose Set 

KF-FHS32 KF-FHS38

Inner Layer 
 Materials

Inter layer 
 material

Outer layer materials LengthModel Number Inner Diameter Outer Diameter

KF-FHS32

KF-FHS38

32mm

38mm

PVC

PVC

Woven nylon

Woven nylon

10m/20m/Customized

10m/20m/Customized

 Weatherproof /UV resistant PVC

 Weatherproof / UV resistant PVC

34.5mm

40.6mm

PG-1 PG-2

Water Hose

KF-H01 KF-H02 KF-H03

KF-H04 KF-H05 KF-H05

  The connector was welded on the pipe
wit plastic G1”connector and check valve

PVC
                   With hose clamp 
with plastic G1” connector and check valve

Pool suction pipe Agricultural irrigation hose

PVC
                   With steel wire 
with plastic G1” connector and check valve

                           PVC
                  With hose clamp
With brass G1" connector and check value

PVC

Model Number KF-H01 KF-H02 KF-H03 KF-H04 KF-H05

Hose Inner dia      22mm

4m/7m/10m

     25mm

4m/7m/10m

32mm/38mm/50mm

    7.5m/15m/30m

     25mm

4m/7m/10m

KF-H06

Max.50cm

12m/30m

     25mm

4m/7m/10m

1 inch 1 inch 1 inch 1 inch1inch/1.5inch/2inch
/2.5inch/3inch/4inch

Length

Connector

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
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Multifunctional water filter

KF-A16 KF-J5

   KF-Q16

KF-B10-H14

   KF-A16

    KF-J5

15 BAR

8 BAR

18 BAR

18 BAR

Model Number INLET&OUTLET RELEASE VALUE PRESSURE PACKING

PLASTICS/BRASS
1/4’’ 1/2’’ 3/4’ WITH/WITHOUT

WITH/WITHOUT

WITH/WITHOUT

WITHBRASS
 1/2’

PLASTIC/BRASS
  1/2’’ 3/4’’ 1

BRASS
3/4’’ 1’

50x38x32CM
 12PCS/CTN
  13/12KGS

38x31x28CM
 40PCS/CTN
 14/13KGS

58x44x35CM
 12PCS/CTN
 15/14KGS

58x43x46CM
 24PCS/CTN
  14/13KG

KF-B10-H14KF-Q16

Pressure siwth

KF-DSK-1

KF-SK-6.3 KF-SK-9

KF-DSK-2.2

Rated voltage: 220V-240V   110V-120V
Frequency:  50/60Hz
Max.current:  10A
Power: 1.1kw (220V-240V)

0.75kw(110V-120V)
Starting pressure setting: 1.0bar、1.5bar 2.2bar
Max.working pressure: 10bar
Connection rating: IP54
Max.working temperature: 60°C

Rated voltage: 220V-240V  110V-120V  110V-240V
Frequency:           50/60HZ
Max.current: 10A
Power: 1.1kw(220V-240V)

0.75kw(110V-120V)
Starting pressure setting: 1.5bar-3.0bar
Max.working pressure: 10bar
Connection thread: R1’’
Protection rating: IP44
Max.working temperature: 60°C

Pressure Range:    20-60psi
Pressure Setting:   20-40psi 、30-50psi、40-60psi
Rated Current:     12A
Rated Voltage:     110V-240V
Frequency:        50/60Hz
Max Ambient Temperature:  60°C
Protection Degree:   IP20

1. Pressure switch used in water systems.
2. The switch start and stop the water pump automatically 
according to the setting pressure value.
3. Hydraulics connection can choose: 1/4’’ Male & Female.
4. Customized setting.
5. The switch has a special function besides has pump 
pressure switch’s general function, that is dry-running 
protection, when there is no water in the pump water 
source, the switch will cut off the pump power automatically, 
to protect the pump from damage due to the idle running.

1. Crust according to customers’ needs.
2. Hydraulics connection according to customers’ needs.
3. Pressure setting according to customers’ needs.

Pressure Range:        20-80psi
Pressure Setting:       20-40psi、30-50psi

95-125psi、120-150psi、135-175psi
Rated Current:         12A
Rated Voltage:         110V-240V
Frequency:            50/60HZ
Max Ambient Temperature:  40°C
Protection Degree:        IP20

1. Pressure switch used in water systems.
2. The switch start and stop the water pump automatically 
according to the setting pressure value.
3. Hydraulics connection can choose:1/4’’ Male & Female.
4. Customized setting.

1. Crust according to customers’ needs.
2. Hydraulics connection according to customers’ needs.
3. Pressure setting according to customers’ needs.

Model Number PACKING SIZE(cm)

KF-DSK-1

KF-DSK-2.2

KF-SK-6.3

KF-SK-9

PCS/CTN N.W.(KGS) G.W.(KGS)

53x48x37.5

55x56.5x24

54.5x23x33

52.5x21x37.5

12

12

50

50

14

16

18

13.9

 17

 16

17.5

19.5

TECHNICAL DATA

DESCRIPTION

OPTIONALS

OPTIONALS

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DATA

DESCRIPTION
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Clamp

Floating swith

Model Number KF-C01 KF-C02 KF-C03

              RANGE

SUITABLE  HOSE DIAMETER

              22~32mm

25mm

              26~38mm

32mm

              32~44mm

38mm

Model Number KF-FSS KF-FSR

              Volt.&Freq

IP Class

              250V~50HZ

IP68

                            250V~50HZ

IP68

 Rectangle Round

Ash Cleaner

with filling level indicator

with blowing function

with on-board accessory storage

Power

  (W)

 700

 800

 800

1000

1000

1200

1200

1500

    Tank 
Volume(L)

Aluminum 
     tube 
    length

1.26m 35mm 160mm 0.4mm

Vacuity  Iron tank 
Thickness

Volt. & 
  Freq

  Suction 
    hose 
   length

   Aluminum 
        tube 
    diameter

220-240V~

50/60Hz

Model Number

NSAC101MA-18-700A

NSAC101MA-18-800A

NSAC101MA-18-800B

NSAC101MA-18-1000A

NSAC101MA-18-1000B

NSAC101MA-18-1200A

NSAC101MA-18-1200B

NSAC101MA-18-1500B

≥14KPa

≥16KPa

≥18KPa

≥20KPa

12/15

18/20

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
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Ash cleaner Accessories

Tank Volume(L) Carton Size(cm)

12

15

18

20

Qty/20'(pcs) Qty/40'(pcs) Qty/40H'(pcs)

 28x29.5x31

 28x29.5x36

 28x29.5x42

28x29.5x45.5

1064

 912

 760

 760

2184

1872

1560

1560

2496

2184

1872

1872

flexible hose suction tube Wheel

filter bag HEPA-1 filter basket

net cover

NANJING KEEFAR MACHINERY CO.,LTD.


